
SUB 14 FEM

80m 60p - 8s

1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS
1862 CEAMANOS GARCIA JULIA ALAS
1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ALAS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA ALAS
1699 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ALAS
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 BOLEA VELARTE ROSARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRO DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA C.A. SAN JOSE
1693 Regalado Segue Vega C.A.CUARTE
1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1669 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1690 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA zenit
1626 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE zenit
1620 Ibáñez Enguita Erika zenit
1655 Claveria Heredia Úrsula zenit
1626 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE zenit



1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA zenit
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA zenit
1569 Iglesias Lafuente Eva zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula zenit
1787 Yang Yang Erika zenit

80mv 12p - 2s

1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS
1502 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1545 CARTÓN COELLO ÁNGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE

1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1705 Ibarzo Fernández Valeria STADIUM CASABLANCA
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1786 Arnal Lombarte Martina zenit

150m 34p - 5s

1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD.PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD.PIRINEOS
1813 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ALAS
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 SAMPEDRO HIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1836 Simion Ana Maria C.A. CUARTE
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1686 MATA BARBA FERNANDA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1705 Ibarzo Fernández Valeria STADIUM CASABLANCA
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1690 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA zenit
1620 Ibáñez Enguita Erika zenit
1624 urzay cerdan jimena zenit
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA zenit
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA zenit
1569 Iglesias Lafuente Eva zenit



220mv 5p - 1s

1515 DOLADER BELLO IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE

1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

500m 8p - 1s

1802 GARIBURO JURADO PAULA ADA ZUERA
1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula zenit
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 SAMPEDRO HIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA C.A. SAN JOSE
1578 KRIEGER RIBAS NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela zenit

1000m 7p - 1s

1698 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA ALAS
1542 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1568 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C.A. UTEBO
1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1706 Gómez Morte Claudia STADIUM CASABLANCA

2000m 4p - 1s

1813 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ALAS
1823  SEBLI KHOSSATI MALAK C.A TRIALS
1650 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE
1654 Lopez Perez-Navarro Ara zenit

2000m marcha 3p - 1s

1520 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT
1815 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA ELITE SPORT

Altura 8p

1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS
1698 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA ALAS
1502 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1823  SEBLI KHOSSATI MALAK C.A TRIALS
1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1624 urzay cerdan jimena zenit



Pértiga 2p

1520 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1660 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM

Longitud 12p

1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD.PIRINEOS
1802 GARIBURO JURADO PAULA ADA ZUERA
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1568 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C.A. UTEBO
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE
1693 Regalado Segue Vega C.A.CUARTE
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Triple Salto 13p

1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD.PIRINEOS
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ALAS
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1836 Simion Ana Maria C.A. CUARTE
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1626 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE zenit
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA zenit
1626 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE zenit
1787 Yang Yang Erika zenit
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela zenit

Disco 4p

1545 CARTÓN COELLO ÁNGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1786 Arnal Lombarte Martina zenit

Jabalina 7p

1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1686 MATA BARBA FERNANDA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT
1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT
1815 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA ELITE SPORT
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



Martillo 7p

1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA ALAS
1699 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ALAS
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRO DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Peso 2p

1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1655 Claveria Heredia Úrsula zenit

SUB 14 MASC

80m 33p - 5s

1195 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL Atletismo Santa Isabel
1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS
1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ALAS
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1006 MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1194 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS UILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1172 Saenz Mark C.A. CUARTE
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE
1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1209 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO ELITE SPORT
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1077 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo zenit



80mv 9p - 2s

1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS
1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

150m 11p - 2s

1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD.PIRINEOS
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan zenit

220mv 3p - 1s

1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS
1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

500m 9p - 1s

1112 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD.PIRINEOS
1113 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD.PIRINEOS
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1176 LANDETE ANDALUZ JUAN C.A. SAN JOSE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1103 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1077 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo zenit

1000m 3p - 1s

1218 GARCÍA MONTESINOS JORGE Atletismo La Almunia
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE
1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT



1000m obs 4p - 1s

1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1205 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS JOAQUIN ELITE SPORT

1180 Burillo Gomez Axel zenit
1037 Sánchez Lascorz Diego zenit

2000m 3p- 1s

1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA

1200 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC LA ESTRELLA

2000m marcha 1p - 1s

1210 GARCIA TOME LEO ELITE SPORT

Altura 4p

1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1209 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO ELITE SPORT

1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan zenit

Pértiga 4p

1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ALAS
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Longitud 9p

1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1194 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS UILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Triple Salto 7p

1112 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD.PIRINEOS
1113 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD.PIRINEOS
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD.PIRINEOS
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE
1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM



Disco 4p

1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1172 Saenz Mark C.A. CUARTE
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Jabalina 8p

1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE
1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT
1210 GARCIA TOME LEO ELITE SPORT
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Peso 2p

1202 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER LA ESTRELLA
1078 Gil Lorente Pablo zenit

SUB 16 FEM

100m 40p - 5s

664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD.PIRINEOS
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA

595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS
502 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

517 EMBAREC HOSEIN AMAL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

533 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
819 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
844 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN C.A. SAN JOSE
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE
791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A.CUARTE
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE
850 CASCAN RAMOS ADRIANA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
600 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
602 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
604 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
607 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
606 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

621 Torres Parker Elena zenit
617 Torres Parker CLAUDIA zenit
620 Torres Parker Martina zenit
827 AGUILERA Latorre Clara zenit
655 Morón Sanz Alba zenit
619 García Ormaz Iris zenit
618 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA zenit

100mv 6p - 1s

647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS
523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

502 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

617 Torres Parker CLAUDIA zenit
592 Francés Luna Alejandra zenit

300m 23p - 3s

661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD.PIRINEOS
814 LLAMAZARES FERNÁNDEZ SOFIA ADA ZUERA
815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA
525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

533 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA AtletismoSanta Isabel
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A. SAN JOSE
844 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN C.A. SAN JOSE
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA C.A. UTEBO
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A.CUARTE
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra STADIUM CASABLANCA
673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

827 AGUILERA Latorre Clara zenit
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA zenit
622 Artigas Carballal Lucía zenit
619 García Ormaz Iris zenit

300mv 5p- 1s

815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA
647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A. SAN JOSE
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



600m 3p - 1s

589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1000m 4p - 1s

838 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
698 Aured Villarreal Alejandra STADIUM CASABLANCA
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

522 CONCHAN PEREZ INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3000m 2p - 1s

824 PARRALES ARCILA KAORY ZARAGOZAFIT
669 IZARBEZ FRANCA LARA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA

3000m marcha 2p - 1s

598 BERDIEL ESCUIN ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

535 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Altura 5p

624 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

547 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
819 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Pértiga 3p

595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS
507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Longitud 14p

812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA

530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

547 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A.CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



Triple salto 7p

664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD.PIRINEOS
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA

624 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA C.A. UTEBO
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Disco 1p

520 GARCIA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Martillo 9p

838 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD.PIRINEOS
537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

551 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
601 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Jabalina 7p

814 LLAMAZARES FERNÁNDEZ SOFIA ADA ZUERA
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

520 GARCIA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Peso 3p

509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

620 Torres Parker Martina zenit
618 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA zenit

SUB 16 MASC

100m 26p - 4s

186 PACO MARCOS AD.PIRINEOS
194 BARAN MATEUSZ ADA ZUERA

20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

184 YEBOAH ASUM DARLINGTON ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

11 BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
192 SAUMECH IGLESIAS ALEJANDRO C.A. SAN JOSE
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A.CUARTE
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A.CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A.CUARTE
57 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
86 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
65 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
106 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
71 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
60 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
68 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
70 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
69 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
87 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

80 Gil Lorente Raúl zenit
53 Burillo Torralba Ruben zenit
51 OREA AZNAR BANU zenit

100mv 6p - 1s

49 Chávarri Moreno Diego zenit
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

6 FREJ GIL DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

300m 13p - 2s

57 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
65 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
71 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
108 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
185 GARCÍA LAZARO DIEGO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
53 Burillo Torralba Ruben zenit
194 BARAN MATEUSZ ADA ZUERA

51 OREA AZNAR BANU zenit
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A.CUARTE
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A.CUARTE
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE

300mv 5p - 1s

24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

6 FREJ GIL DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

52 Arnau Gracia Marcos zenit
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

600m 6p - 1s



85 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
84 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
64 VELASQUEZ CANO SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

101 Barriendos Perales Jorge zenit
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A.CUARTE

1000m 5p - 1s

170 MARQUEZ GUEVARA VICTOR ADA ZUERA

3 PARDO QUIJANO NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

11 BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A.CUARTE

1500m obst 2p - 1s

171 CONTRERAS PEDRAZA ASIER ADA ZUERA
9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3000m 6p - 1s

109 AGUAS MORALES ALVARO CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
109 LAZARO GONZALEZ GERMAN C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
172 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ISMAEL ADA ZUERA
155 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ALAS
5 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
174 VIVES ARNAL PABLO AtletismoSanta Isabel

3000m marcha 1p - 1s

103 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Altura 3p

2 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A.CUARTE
114 Lescano Arcas Tiago C.A.CUARTE

Pértiga 1p

9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Longitud 9p

22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A.CUARTE
114 Lescano Arcas Tiago C.A.CUARTE
191 FREIERE CASABIEL PABLO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM



59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
185 GARCÍA LAZARO DIEGO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

Triple salto 6p

186 PACO MARCOS AD.PIRINEOS
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS
154 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ALAS
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A.CUARTE

52 Arnau Gracia Marcos zenit
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Disco 6p

99 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN ALAS
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

49 Chávarri Moreno Diego zenit
107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL C.D. RAINBOW TEAM

Martillo 2p

117 MAZO GRACIA GUILLERMO ALAS
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Jabalina 8p

154 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ALAS
155 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ALAS
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A.CUARTE
191 FREIERE CASABIEL PABLO C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
67 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
193 CESTER QUIBUS JAVIER C.D. RAINBOW TEAM
107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL C.D. RAINBOW TEAM

Peso 2p

19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

80 Gil Lorente Raúl zenit


